
Placings Worlds Europeans Pro tour
International with 
more 5 countries

National 
Championships

International with 
less than 5 countries

Nationals tour 
Overall

1 1000 800 600 500 400 300 100
2 800 640 480 400 320 240 80
3 640 512 384 320 256 192 64
4 512 410 307 266 205 154 51
5 410 328 246 205 164 123 41
6 328 262 197 164 131 98 33
7 262 210 158 131 105 78 26
8 210 168 126 105 84 62 21
9 168 134 101 84 67 50 17
10 134 107 81 67 54 40 13
11 107 86 65 54 43 32 11
12 86 69 52 43 35 26 9
13 69 55 42 35 28 21 7
14 55 44 34 28 22 17 6
15 44 35 27 22 18 14 5
16 35 28 22 18 14 11 4
17 28 22 18 14 11 9 3
18 22 18 14 11 9 7 2
19 18 14 11 9 7 6 1
20 14 11 9 7 6 5 1
21 11 9 7 6 5 4 1
22 9 7 6 5 4 3 1
23 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
24 6 5 4 3 2 1 1
25 5 4 3 2 1 1 1
26 4 3 2 1 1 1 1
27 3 2 1 1 1 1 1
28 2 1 1 1 1 1 1
29 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
30 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

GENERAL PLACEMENT

RANKING LIST POINTS
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